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Fony6

2419563-22
2419568-22
2419558-22
2264717-20
2417830-21
2417807-21
2417786-21
2416982-21
2421028-22
2289698-19
2419591-22
2264724-20
2419592-22
2419655-22
2419643-22
2419588-22
2419601-22
2417776-21
2419620-22
2419204-22
2421616-22
2421579-22
2421631-22
2417570-21
2417569-21
02333-20
2418384-21
2419607-22
2419619-22
2421035-22
2419658-22
2419628-22
2419657-22
2418450-21
2418421-21
2421586-22
2421023-22
2421643-22
2422458-23
2421642-22
2417922-21
2419596-22
2419526-22
2419650-22
2422477-23
2419560-22
2419644-22
2417960-21
2419471-22
2417966-21
2421581-22
2421038-22
2422554-23
2421026-22
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BiactaHb

344.586
344.586
344.586
344.586
344.586
344.586
344.586
353.002
345.910
345910
344.586
344.586
344.586
344.076
344.076
344.586
344.076
344.586
344.076
344.437
345.910
345910
345.910
345.910
345910
343.561
343.561
344.076
344.076
345.910
344.076
344.076
344.076
353.002
353.002
345910
345.910
345910
345910
345.910
344.076
344.586
343.561
344.076
345.910
344.586
344.076
344.076
343.561
344.076
345910
345.910
343.561
345910

Mpwnir

10:16:46
10:21:05
10:21:06
10:21:07
10:21:10
10:21:39
10:21:42
10:28:09
10:24:06
10:24:09
10:24:46
10:24:52
10:25:32
10:25:14
10:25:16
10:25:42
10:25:19
10:25:52
10:25:38
10:26:34
10:27:40
10:27:49
10:27:52
10:27:54
10:28:08
10:26:24
10:27:12
10:28:00
10:28:02
10:29:29
10:28:03
10:28:03
10:28:05
10:35:25
10:35:32
10:30:24
10:30:27
10:30:30
10:30:32
10:30:34
10:29:26
10:30:05
10:29:41
10:30:11
10:31:58
10:31:58
10:31:37
10:31:47
10:31:41
10:32:22
10:34:17
10:34:18
10:32:30
10:34:22

Yac npunborty. /ibot N2 8

Bonopapka, Big 11.06.2023 06:05:00

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

04:11:46
04:16:05
04:16:06
04:16:07
04:16:10
04:16:39
04:16:42
04:23:07
04:19:05
04:19:08
04:19:46
04:19:52
04:20:32
04:20:15
04:20:17
04:20:42
04:20:20
04:20:52
04:20:39
04:21:26
04:22:39
04:22:48
04:22:51
04:22:53
04:23:07
04:21:25
04:22:13
04:23:01
04:23:03
04:24:28
04:23:04
04:23:04
04:23:06
04:30:23
04:30:30
04:25:23
04:25:26
04:25:29
04:25:31
04:25:33
04:24:27
04:25:05
04:24:42
04:25:12
04:26:57
04:26:58
04:26:38
04:26:48
04:26:42
04:27:23
04:29:16
04:29:17
04:27:31
04:29:21

Kny6 Opeca AiamaHT

1368.67
1345.60
1345.51
1345.43
1345.16
1342.63
1342.37
1341.62
1335.13
1334.87
1326.52
1326.01
1322.62
1322.10
1321.93
1321.77
1321.67
1320.93
1320.07
1317.49
1317.00
1316.25
1316.00
1315.83
1314.66
1314.23
1310.22
1308.19
1308.02
1307.95
1307.94
1307.94
1307.78
1305.56
1305.00
1303.44
1303.19
1302.94
1302.78
1302.62
1301.10
1299.92
1297.93
1297.42
1295.79
1290.75
1290.45
1289.64
1288.19
1286.83
1284.64
1284.56
1284.26
1284.24

ban

100.00
99.65
99.30
98.95
98.60
98.25
97.89
97.54
97.19
96.84
96.49
96.14
95.79
95.44
95.09
94.74
94.39
94.04
93.68
9333
92.98
92.63
92.28
91.93
91.58
91.23
90.88
90.53
90.18
89.82
89.47
89.12
88.77
88.42
88.07
87.72
87.37
87.02
86.67
86.32
85.96
85.61
85.26
84.91
84.56
84.21
83.86
83.51
83.16
82.81
82.46
82.11
81.75
81.40

Koed.
(xny6)

3436
6.873
10.309
13.746
17.182
20.619
24.055
27.491
30.928
34364
37.801
41.237
44674
48.110
51.546
54.983
58.419
61.856
65.292
68.729
72.165
75.601
79.038
82474
85911
89.347
92.784
96.220
99.656
103.093
106.529
109.966
113.402
116.838
120.275
123.711
127.148
130.584
134.021
137.457
140.893
144.330
147.766
151.203
154.639
158.076
161.512
164.948
168.385
171.821
175.258
178.694
182.131
185.567

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.362 0.000
8.174 0.000
9.537 0.000
10.899 0.000
12.262 0.000
13.624 0.000
14.986 0.000
16.349 0.000
17.711 0.000
19.074 0.000
20.436 0.000
21.798 0.000
23.161 0.000
24.523 0.000
25.886 0.000
27.248 0.000
28.610 0.000
29.973 0.000
31.335 0.000
32.698 0.000
34.060 0.000
35.422 0.000
36.785 0.000
38.147 0.000
39.510 0.000
40.872 0.000
43.597 0.000
44.959 0.000
46.322 0.000
47.684 0.000
49.046 0.000
50.409 0.000
51.771 0.000
54.496 0.000
57.221 0.000
62.670 0.000
65.395 0.000
66.757 0.000
68.120 0.000
69.482 0.000
70.845 0.000
73.569 0.000
74.932 0.000
77.657 0.000
79.019 0.000
85.831 0.000
87.193 0.000
88.556 0.000
89.918 0.000
92.643 0.000
102.180  0.000
103.542 0.000
104.905 0.000
106.267  0.000
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Fony6oBop

Xutpuyenko C.B.
XutpuueHko B.C.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Jroba O.0.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
XutpuueHko H.I'.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak [.B.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Typuak B.O.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Typuak |.B.
lpomerko B.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk LI
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
Jlroba 1.0.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Typuak [.B.
XutpuueHko H.I.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak [.B.
Kivyk M.I.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Typuak [1.B.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk LI
Kiuyk B.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Kiuyk B.I.

Kny6

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT



55
56
57
58

2422470-23
2419521-22
2421562-22
1928559-20
2417919-21
2419080-22
2417785-21
2419081-22
2417565-21
2417702-21
2421555-22
2419466-22
2421633-22
2417953-21
2419198-22
2419610-22
2415804-20
2418381-21
2419094-22
2419635-22
2419641-22
2416969-21
2419626-22
2417983-21
2421580-22
2264757-20
2419105-22
2421625-22
2417885-21
2422466-23
2419515-22
2419082-22
2421611-22
2422457-23
2419632-22
2726357-22
2417986-21
2419130-22
257022-20
2422456-23
2422460-23
2419224-22
2421029-22
2421646-22
2422471-23
2421605-22
2421632-22
2419712-22
2419587-22
02361-20
2419649-22
2418370-21
3509530-20
2418330-21
2419629-22
2419676-22
2419664-22
2419625-22
2419681-22
2419653-22
2419613-22
2419606-22

2417940-21
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345.910
343.561
345910
353.002
344.076
353.002
344.586
353.002
345.910
345910
345.910
343.561
345910
344.076
344.437
344.076
344.076
343.561
353.002
344.076
344.076
353.002
344.076
344.076
345910
353.002
353.002
345.910
345910
345910
343.561
353.002
345.910
345910
344.076
364.061
344.076
353.002
345910
345.910
345910
344.437
345.910
345910
345.910
345910
345.910
344.586
344.586
343.561
344.076
343.561
353.002
343.561
344.076
344.076
344.076
344.076
344.076
344.076
344.076
344.076

344.076

10:34:26
10:32:39
10:36:09
10:41:49
10:34:47
10:43:05
10:36:38
10:43:49
10:38:21
10:39:06
10:39:19
10:37:26
10:39:23
10:38:54
10:39:22
10:38:56
10:39:17
10:38:55
10:47:00
10:39:50
10:39:51
10:47:04
10:40:04
10:40:05
10:42:00
10:47:42
10:47:44
10:42:06
10:42:42
10:42:46
10:41:10
10:48:56
10:43:15
10:43:19
10:42:33
10:58:47
10:43:04
10:50:21
10:44:42
10:44:46
10:44:49
10:43:39
10:44:54
10:44:55
10:44:55
10:44:58
10:44:59
10:44:03
10:44:13
10:43:30
10:43:57
10:43:42
10:51:32
10:43:51
10:44:17
10:44:18
10:44:19
10:44:26
10:44:26
10:44:28
10:44:31
10:44:33

10:44:34

04:29:25
04:27:40
04:31:08
04:36:47
04:29:48
04:38:03
04:31:38
04:38:47
04:33:20
04:34:05
04:34:18
04:32:27
04:34:22
04:33:55
04:34:14
04:33:57
04:34:18
04:33:56
04:41:58
04:34:51
04:34:52
04:42:02
04:35:05
04:35:06
04:36:59
04:42:40
04:42:42
04:37:05
04:37:41
04:37:45
04:36:11
04:43:54
04:38:14
04:38:18
04:37:34
04:53:47
04:38:05
04:45:19
04:39:41
04:39:45
04:39:48
04:38:39
04:39:53
04:39:54
04:39:54
04:39:57
04:39:58
04:39:03
04:39:13
04:38:31
04:38:58
04:38:43
04:46:30
04:38:52
04:39:18
04:39:19
04:39:20
04:39:27
04:39:27
04:39:29
04:39:32
04:39:34

04:39:35

1283.92
1283.54
1275.79
1275.37
1275.30
1269.56
1268.57
1266.22
1265.52
1262.06
1261.06
1261.01
1260.76
1256.13
1256.00
1255.98
1254.38
1254.18
1251.93
1251.87
1251.79
1251.63
1250.81
1250.73
1248.85
1248.83
1248.68
1248.40
1245.70
1245.40
1243.96
1243.40
1243.24
1242.94
1239.62
1239.22
1237.31
1237.23
1236.79
1236.50
1236.28
1236.09
1235.91
1235.83
1235.83
1235.61
1235.54
1234.85
1234.12
1233.54
1233.39
1232.65
1232.12
1231.99
1231.92
1231.85
1231.78
1231.26
1231.26
1231.11
1230.89
1230.75

1230.67

81.05
80.70
80.35
80.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

189.003
192.440
195.876
199.313
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

107.629
108.992
115.804
117.166
118.529
119.891
122.616
126.703
128.065
145.777
148.501
149.864
151.226
162.125
166.213
167.575
171.662
173.025
178.474
179.837
181.199
182.561
188.011
190.736
198.910
200.272
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Kivyk M.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Kiuyk L.I.
Jroba O.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jroba O.0.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Jroba O.0.
Kiuyk LI.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk I.I.
CkakyH C.A.
Kiuyk B.I.
Typuak B.O.
IpomeHko B.IM.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH C.A.
Joba O.0.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak [.B.
Jtoba O.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk LI.
Jtoba O.B.
Joba O.0.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kivyk M.I.
CkakyH C.A.
Joba O.0.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Typuak [1.B.
Maszypok [.HO.
Typuak B.O.
Jlroba 1.0.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
IpomeHko A.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
XutpuueHko H.I.
XutpuueHko H.I.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Jtoba O.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.

Typuak |.B.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT



2419115-22
2417939-21
2417998-21
2419060-22
2418351-21
2419121-22
2419065-22
2416980-21
1326780-21
3514254-21
3514252-21
2419076-22
2419211-22
2416983-21
2419210-22
3511689-21
3514251-21
3511692-21
3520821-22
2419197-22
3509540-20
2419106-22
2419073-22
2264783-20
3520817-22
01220-21
2416957-21
2418404-21
2419114-22
2419087-22
DER-52338-20
3520808-22
2419104-22
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353.002
344.076
344.076
353.002
343.561
353.002
353.002
364.061
364.061
344.437
344.437
353.002
344.437
353.002
344.437
344.437
344.437
344.437
364.061
344.437
353.002
353.002
353.002
344.586
364.061
364.061
353.002
353.002
353.002
353.002
353.002
364.061
353.002

10:52:03
10:45:01
10:45:12
10:53:29
10:45:46
10:53:44
10:54:04
11:03:37
11:03:40
10:48:06
10:48:17
10:55:27
10:49:55
10:58:16
10:51:59
10:52:00
10:52:00
10:52:00
11:08:52
10:53:34
11:00:45
11:00:48
11:.02:24
10:57:08
11:18:19
11:21:40
11:16:41
11:18:29
11:19:53
11:22:28
11:31:25
12:01:41
12:02:00

04:47:01
04:40:02
04:40:13
04:48:27
04:40:47
04:48:42
04:49:02
04:58:35
04:58:38
04:43:06
04:43:09
04:50:25
04:44:47
04:53:14
04:46:51
04:46:52
04:46:52
04:47:00
05:03:50
04:48:26
04:55:43
04:55:46
04:57:22
04:52:08
05:13:17
05:16:38
05:11:39
05:13:27
05:14:51
05:17:26
05:26:23
05:56:39
05:56:58

1229.90
1228.70
1227.89
1223.79
1223.58
1222.73
1221.32
1219.29
1219.09
1216.66
1216.45
1215.50
1209.47
1203.83
1200.76
1200.69
1200.69
1200.13
1198.23
1194.16
1193.72
1193.52
1187.09
1179.55
1162.08
1149.79
1132.69
1126.18
1121.18
1112.05
1081.56
1020.78
988.89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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Joba 1.0.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Jlroba O.B.
CkakyH B.C.

Jlroba 1.0.
Jlroba O.B.

Maszypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
pomeHko A.B.
'pomenko T.B.
Jlroba O.B.
'pomenko T.B.
Jtoba O.0.
IpomeHko B.IM.
'pomeHko T.B.
'pomeHko T.B.
IpomeHko A.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
lpomerko B.I.

Jlroba O.B.
Joba O.0.
Jlroba O.B.

Xutpuuenko C.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.

Jlroba O.B.

Jtoba 1.0.

Jroba 1.0.
Jltoba O.0.
Jlroba O.B.

Maszypok HO.B.

Jtoba O.0.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
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